Name

Lisa Wilson

Kathryn Lee

Vanessa Butler

Nicki Pennington

Karen Ross

Sam Little/Laura Freestone

Sandra McGill

Stacey Kelly

Alex Spiby

Category of
Governor

Headteacher

Chair

Clerk

Foundation

LA

Staff

Co-opted

Parent

Vice Chair

Date Of

Appointment

01/09/2023

15/09/2015

09/01/2023

01/09/2023

13/10/2020

01/09/2023

01/07/2016

11/06/2018

07/09/2021

GOVERNOR'’S KEY INFORMATION

Appointed
Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Parent

Governing Board

Term of
Office

31.08.2027

08.01.2027

31/08/2027

12/10/2024

31.08.2027

07.09.2025

Committee
Membership

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB

FGB



